A
IR
 P
R
E
P
A
R

Olympian Plus Smooth Start/Exhaust Valves
P64F, P68F
P64F Ordering information
P68F Ordering information
ISO Symbols Port Size Solenoid pilot
operated
Air pilot
operated
1⁄2" P64F-2AC-PFN P64F-2GA-NNN
3⁄8" P64F-3AC-PFN
1/2" P64F-4AC-PFN
3/4" P64F-6AC-PFN
ISO Symbols Port Size Solenoid pilot
operated
Air pilot
operated
3/4" P68F-6AH-NPN P68F-6AB-NNN
1" P68F-8AH-NPN P68F-8AB-NNN
1-1/4" P68F-AAH-NPN P68F-AAB-NNN
1-1/2" P68F-BAH-NPN P68F-BAB-NNN
Sloenoid operated
Sloenoid operated
Air pilot
Air pilot